IBIZA café table

ltem HO00019796

actonacompany.com

ACTONA

COMPANY

Black stained ash veneer, Base matt black metal

e Modern, minimalistic design
e  Carefully selected materials easy to maintain
e  Sturdy base of trumpet foot

Colour: ash veneer black stained lacquered

Base: metal matt black rough powder coated
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Details and specifications

IBIZA café table HO00019796

Main info

Model

Item group
Item no.

EAN code
Main shape
Size (WxDxH)

CBM

Dimensions

Width
Depth
Height

Diameter

Weight

Gross weight

Net weight

actonacompany.com

Ibiza

café table
H000019796
5713941103420
round

@80x75 cm

0.09 cbm

80cm
80cm
75cm

80cm

15 kg/pcs

12.6 kg/pcs

Factory

Factory

Country of origin
Harbour
Loadability
MOQ Direct

Transport type

Transport medie size

Base

Colour

Material

Surface treatment
Core

Leg shape

Leg height

Floor protection

Number of legs/bases

Tests & Standards

Max weight capability main
surface

TSCA
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84900
CN
XMN
750
150 pcs
40'HQ

68 cbm

matt black

metal

rough powder coated
metal

trumpet

73.2cm

plastic ring

1 pcs

50 kg

No



Details and specifications

IBIZA café table HO00019796

Packaging

Sales unit

Carton quantity

CBM

Assembly

Square box 1

Carton 1, width
Carton 1, depth
Carton 1, height
Carton 1, gross weight
Carton 1, net weight
Carton 2, width
Carton 2, Depth
Carton 2, height
Carton 2, gross weight
Carton 2, net weight
Carton 3, width
Carton 3, Depth
Carton 3, height
Carton 3, gross weight

Carton 3, net weight

actonacompany.com

1 pcs

3 pcs
0.09 cbm
knock down
Yes
89cm

90 cm
45cm
6.5 kg/pcs
5.5kg

14 cm
75cm

14 cm

4.5 kg/pcs
3.6 kg

62 cm
63.5cm
13cm

4 kg/pcs

3.5kg
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